FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	6
Programme  : 	BSc - Physics
Month & Year  : 	May 2022 Date  : 	27-05-2022
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course X
Solid State Physics
19UPH641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XI
Nuclear and Particle Physics
19UPH642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XII
Classical and Modern Optics
19UPH643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U1912001 NOUSHIYA MARY 4 18 47 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 19 69 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 20 47 67 6.7 C 26.8
2 U1912002 ADITHYAN. A. P 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6
3 U1912003 ASHAL NAVEEN EDEN 4 16 0 16 1.6 F 6.4 4 18 9 27 2.7 F 10.8 4 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 7.2
4 U1912004 JOHN BRITO. R 4 17 1 18 1.8 F 7.2 4 18 40 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 18 3 21 2.1 F 8.4
5 U1912005 ROSHAN CICYL 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 18 33 51 5.1 D 20.4
6 U1912006 VISHAK S LAL 4 17 35 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 4 19 6 25 2.5 F 10.0
7 U1912007 AKSHARA AJITH 4 20 40 60 6.0 C 24.0 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 19 49 68 6.8 C 27.2
8 U1912008 ALEENA BABU 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
9 U1912009 ANJALI.J.NAIR 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
10 U1912010 ARYA BAISIL 4 17 24 41 4.1 F 16.4 4 19 33 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 18 11 29 2.9 F 11.6
11 U1912011 KAVYA.K 4 19 17 36 3.6 F 14.4 4 19 11 30 3.0 F 12.0 4 18 11 29 2.9 F 11.6
12 U1912012 NITHYA JOHN 4 20 38 58 5.8 D 23.2 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8
13 U1912013 SIMI SAJI 4 19 38 57 5.7 D 22.8 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 35 55 5.5 D 22.0
14 U1912014 SNEHA VARGHESE 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8
15 U1912015 ATHUL SAJI 4 17 59 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 18 69 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 18 72 90 9.0 A+ 36.0
16 U1912016 BENJO TITUS 4 17 38 55 5.5 D 22.0 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 19 20 39 3.9 F 15.6
17 U1912017 JOFIN JOSHUA 4 17 36 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 17 48 65 6.5 C 26.0 4 18 15 33 3.3 F 13.2
18 U1912018 KIRAN KRISHNAN K 4 17 2 19 1.9 F 7.6 4 18 31 49 4.9 E 19.6 4 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 7.2
19 U1912019 ABHIRAMI M 4 20 60 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 20 61 81 8.1 A 32.4
20 U1912020 ABINA ANTONY 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
21 U1912021 ADILA.J 4 20 69 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
22 U1912022 ALEENA AUGUSTINE 4 20 52 72 7.2 B 28.8 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 20 63 83 8.3 A 33.2
23 U1912023 AMRITHA A S 4 20 44 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0 4 20 45 65 6.5 C 26.0
24 U1912024 ANAKHA ANIL 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4 4 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6
25 U1912025 ANEETTA ANTONY 4 18 8 26 2.6 F 10.4 4 18 8 26 2.6 F 10.4 4 18 5 23 2.3 F 9.2
26 U1912026 ANISHA CHARLES 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 19 78 97 9.7 A+ 38.8
27 U1912027 ANJU ROY 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 4 20 49 69 6.9 C 27.6
28 U1912028 BEJI TERENSE 4 20 56 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 20 65 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 20 66 86 8.6 A 34.4
29 U1912029 DHANYA PRASAD 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 4 20 44 64 6.4 C 25.6
30 U1912030 EMAKULATE MERY J 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 18 31 49 4.9 E 19.6
31 U1912031 EMILIN CLENSON 4 19 45 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 17 59 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8
32 U1912032 GLITY MARIA ABRAO 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 4 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 37.6 4 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
33 U1912033 GOPIKA PRASANTH 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8 4 19 69 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6
34 U1912035 JAIN BENEDICT 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6
35 U1912036 JESNA JOSE 4 19 47 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 4 19 29 48 4.8 E 19.2
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course X
Solid State Physics
19UPH641
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XI
Nuclear and Particle Physics
19UPH642
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XII
Classical and Modern Optics
19UPH643
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U1912037 JINCY MARY JACKSON 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2
37 U1912038 KRIPA P SUNIL 4 20 57 77 7.7 B 30.8 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0
38 U1912039 MEENAKSHY.I 4 20 64 84 8.4 A 33.6 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
39 U1912041 NAMITHA NELSON 4 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 4 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
40 U1912042 PARVATHY G 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 4 20 31 51 5.1 D 20.4
41 U1912043 PRINCY P L 4 18 30 48 4.8 E 19.2 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 19 13 32 3.2 F 12.8
42 U1912044 RENUKA DEV V 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 4 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 38.4
43 U1912045 SANGEETHA E. 4 20 46 66 6.6 C 26.4 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6
44 U1912046 SREEPARVATHY.R 4 18 35 53 5.3 D 21.2 4 18 34 52 5.2 D 20.8 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4
45 U1912047 SUREKHA K S 4 20 59 79 7.9 B 31.6 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 4 20 67 87 8.7 A 34.8
46 U1912048 SUSAN SHAJI 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 18 69 87 8.7 A 34.8 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0
47 U1912049 SWEETA MARY 4 18 17 35 3.5 F 14.0 4 18 13 31 3.1 F 12.4 4 18 8 26 2.6 F 10.4
48 U1912050 VARSHA K 4 20 68 88 8.8 A 35.2 4 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
49 U1912051 ALBIN ANTONY 4 17 16 33 3.3 F 13.2 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 4 18 7 25 2.5 F 10.0
50 U1912052 ANANDHAKRISHNAN S R 4 20 62 82 8.2 A 32.8 4 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 4 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
51 U1912053 GEORGE KENNEDY W 4 17 1 18 1.8 F 7.2 4 18 9 27 2.7 F 10.8 4 18 6 24 2.4 F 9.6
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XIII
Digital Electronics and Computer Science
19UPH644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIV
Optics, Electricity and Magnetism
19UPH645
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XV
Electronics and Computer Science
19UPH646
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U1912001 NOUSHIYA MARY 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5
2 U1912002 ADITHYAN. A. P 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
3 U1912003 ASHAL NAVEEN EDEN 3 17 15 32 3.2 F 9.6 2 18 62 80 8.0 A 16.0 3 18 75 93 9.3 A+ 27.9
4 U1912004 JOHN BRITO. R 3 19 44 63 6.3 C 18.9 2 18 77 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 3 18 70 88 8.8 A 26.4
5 U1912005 ROSHAN CICYL 3 18 53 71 7.1 B 21.3 2 18 75 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 3 18 65 83 8.3 A 24.9
6 U1912006 VISHAK S LAL 3 17 0 17 1.7 F 5.1 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 3 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 27.0
7 U1912007 AKSHARA AJITH 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 28.8
8 U1912008 ALEENA BABU 3 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 29.1 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
9 U1912009 ANJALI.J.NAIR 3 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 29.1 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
10 U1912010 ARYA BAISIL 3 20 15 35 3.5 F 10.5 2 20 61 81 8.1 A 16.2 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0
11 U1912011 KAVYA.K 3 20 20 40 4.0 F 12.0 2 19 69 88 8.8 A 17.6 3 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 27.9
12 U1912012 NITHYA JOHN 3 20 14 34 3.4 F 10.2 2 19 74 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 3 19 79 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
13 U1912013 SIMI SAJI 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9 2 19 68 87 8.7 A 17.4 3 19 80 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
14 U1912014 SNEHA VARGHESE 3 20 69 89 8.9 A 26.7 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 29.1
15 U1912015 ATHUL SAJI 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 2 20 69 89 8.9 A 17.8 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
16 U1912016 BENJO TITUS 3 19 59 78 7.8 B 23.4 2 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
17 U1912017 JOFIN JOSHUA 3 17 6 23 2.3 F 6.9 2 18 60 78 7.8 B 15.6 3 18 78 96 9.6 A+ 28.8
18 U1912018 KIRAN KRISHNAN K 3 17 2 19 1.9 F 5.7 2 18 80 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 3 18 68 86 8.6 A 25.8
19 U1912019 ABHIRAMI M 3 20 69 89 8.9 A 26.7 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 3 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 29.1
20 U1912020 ABINA ANTONY 3 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
21 U1912021 ADILA.J 3 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
22 U1912022 ALEENA AUGUSTINE 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
23 U1912023 AMRITHA A S 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
24 U1912024 ANAKHA ANIL 3 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 28.8 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
25 U1912025 ANEETTA ANTONY 3 20 13 33 3.3 F 9.9 2 18 80 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 3 18 76 94 9.4 A+ 28.2
26 U1912026 ANISHA CHARLES 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
27 U1912027 ANJU ROY 3 20 67 87 8.7 A 26.1 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
28 U1912028 BEJI TERENSE 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
29 U1912029 DHANYA PRASAD 3 20 60 80 8.0 A 24.0 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
30 U1912030 EMAKULATE MERY J 3 20 38 58 5.8 D 17.4 2 18 75 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 3 18 79 97 9.7 A+ 29.1
31 U1912031 EMILIN CLENSON 3 20 69 89 8.9 A 26.7 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
32 U1912032 GLITY MARIA ABRAO 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
33 U1912033 GOPIKA PRASANTH 3 20 58 78 7.8 B 23.4 2 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
34 U1912035 JAIN BENEDICT 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
35 U1912036 JESNA JOSE 3 20 59 79 7.9 B 23.7 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course XIII
Digital Electronics and Computer Science
19UPH644
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XIV
Optics, Electricity and Magnetism
19UPH645
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course XV
Electronics and Computer Science
19UPH646
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U1912037 JINCY MARY JACKSON 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
37 U1912038 KRIPA P SUNIL 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
38 U1912039 MEENAKSHY.I 3 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
39 U1912041 NAMITHA NELSON 3 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 2 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 3 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 29.4
40 U1912042 PARVATHY G 3 20 62 82 8.2 A 24.6 2 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 18.6 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4
41 U1912043 PRINCY P L 3 20 29 49 4.9 E 14.7 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 3 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 27.9
42 U1912044 RENUKA DEV V 3 20 68 88 8.8 A 26.4 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
43 U1912045 SANGEETHA E. 3 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 27.6 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 28.8
44 U1912046 SREEPARVATHY.R 3 20 33 53 5.3 D 15.9 2 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 3 19 67 86 8.6 A 25.8
45 U1912047 SUREKHA K S 3 20 49 69 6.9 C 20.7 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 3 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 29.7
46 U1912048 SUSAN SHAJI 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 3 20 65 85 8.5 A 25.5
47 U1912049 SWEETA MARY 3 20 21 41 4.1 F 12.3 2 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 3 19 64 83 8.3 A 24.9
48 U1912050 VARSHA K 3 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 29.1 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
49 U1912051 ALBIN ANTONY 3 17 20 37 3.7 F 11.1 2 18 66 84 8.4 A 16.8 3 18 58 76 7.6 B 22.8
50 U1912052 ANANDHAKRISHNAN S R 3 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 28.2 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0 3 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 30.0
51 U1912053 GEORGE KENNEDY W 3 18 37 55 5.5 D 16.5 2 18 70 88 8.8 A 17.6 3 18 70 88 8.8 A 26.4
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Elective Course
Electronic Instrumentation
19UPH661.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Project
Project
19UPH647
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U1912001 NOUSHIYA MARY 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 218.0 8.38 A PASSED
2 U1912002 ADITHYAN. A. P 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 - 98 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 239.0 9.19 A+ PASSED
3 U1912003 ASHAL NAVEEN EDEN 2 18 10 28 2.8 F 5.6 4 - 95 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 - - F FAILED
4 U1912004 JOHN BRITO. R 2 18 31 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 - 82 82 8.2 A 32.8 - - F FAILED
5 U1912005 ROSHAN CICYL 2 20 58 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2 191.6 7.37 B PASSED
6 U1912006 VISHAK S LAL 2 20 48 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4 - - F FAILED
7 U1912007 AKSHARA AJITH 2 20 56 76 7.6 B 15.2 4 - 92 92 9.2 A+ 36.8 206.0 7.92 B PASSED
8 U1912008 ALEENA BABU 2 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 18.2 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 250.9 9.65 A+ PASSED
9 U1912009 ANJALI.J.NAIR 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 249.9 9.61 A+ PASSED
10 U1912010 ARYA BAISIL 2 20 36 56 5.6 D 11.2 4 - 80 80 8.0 A 32.0 - - F FAILED
11 U1912011 KAVYA.K 2 20 38 58 5.8 D 11.6 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0 - - F FAILED
12 U1912012 NITHYA JOHN 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 - - F FAILED
13 U1912013 SIMI SAJI 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 4 - 98 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 208.0 8.00 A PASSED
14 U1912014 SNEHA VARGHESE 2 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 18.4 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 243.8 9.38 A+ PASSED
15 U1912015 ATHUL SAJI 2 19 67 86 8.6 A 17.2 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 230.1 8.85 A PASSED
16 U1912016 BENJO TITUS 2 19 51 70 7.0 B 14.0 4 - 98 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 - - F FAILED
17 U1912017 JOFIN JOSHUA 2 19 56 75 7.5 B 15.0 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8 - - F FAILED
18 U1912018 KIRAN KRISHNAN K 2 19 0 19 1.9 F 3.8 4 - 76 76 7.6 B 30.4 - - F FAILED
19 U1912019 ABHIRAMI M 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 224.6 8.64 A PASSED
20 U1912020 ABINA ANTONY 2 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 19.8 4 - 97 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 244.6 9.41 A+ PASSED
21 U1912021 ADILA.J 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 249.8 9.61 A+ PASSED
22 U1912022 ALEENA AUGUSTINE 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2 222.1 8.54 A PASSED
23 U1912023 AMRITHA A S 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 210.2 8.08 A PASSED
24 U1912024 ANAKHA ANIL 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 249.2 9.58 A+ PASSED
25 U1912025 ANEETTA ANTONY 2 17 17 34 3.4 F 6.8 4 - 86 86 8.6 A 34.4 - - F FAILED
26 U1912026 ANISHA CHARLES 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 241.1 9.27 A+ PASSED
27 U1912027 ANJU ROY 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 227.7 8.76 A PASSED
28 U1912028 BEJI TERENSE 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 234.6 9.02 A+ PASSED
29 U1912029 DHANYA PRASAD 2 20 39 59 5.9 D 11.8 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 192.4 7.40 B PASSED
30 U1912030 EMAKULATE MERY J 2 19 55 74 7.4 B 14.8 4 - 98 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 189.9 7.30 B PASSED
31 U1912031 EMILIN CLENSON 2 20 70 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 216.4 8.32 A PASSED
32 U1912032 GLITY MARIA ABRAO 2 20 67 87 8.7 A 17.4 4 - 99 99 9.9 A+ 39.6 245.4 9.44 A+ PASSED
33 U1912033 GOPIKA PRASANTH 2 20 62 82 8.2 A 16.4 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 213.2 8.20 A PASSED
34 U1912035 JAIN BENEDICT 2 20 58 78 7.8 B 15.6 4 - 98 98 9.8 A+ 39.2 221.2 8.51 A PASSED
35 U1912036 JESNA JOSE 2 20 67 87 8.7 A 17.4 4 - 87 87 8.7 A 34.8 193.5 7.44 B PASSED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Elective Course
Electronic Instrumentation
19UPH661.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Project
Project
19UPH647
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U1912037 JINCY MARY JACKSON 2 20 52 72 7.2 B 14.4 4 - 97 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 215.9 8.30 A PASSED
37 U1912038 KRIPA P SUNIL 2 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 18.0 4 - 96 96 9.6 A+ 38.4 231.7 8.91 A PASSED
38 U1912039 MEENAKSHY.I 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 242.4 9.32 A+ PASSED
39 U1912041 NAMITHA NELSON 2 20 65 85 8.5 A 17.0 4 - 97 97 9.7 A+ 38.8 237.1 9.12 A+ PASSED
40 U1912042 PARVATHY G 2 20 69 89 8.9 A 17.8 4 - 85 85 8.5 A 34.0 199.8 7.68 B PASSED
41 U1912043 PRINCY P L 2 20 56 76 7.6 B 15.2 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 - - F FAILED
42 U1912044 RENUKA DEV V 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 245.9 9.46 A+ PASSED
43 U1912045 SANGEETHA E. 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4 4 - 91 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 222.2 8.55 A PASSED
44 U1912046 SREEPARVATHY.R 2 17 28 45 4.5 E 9.0 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 165.1 6.35 C PASSED
45 U1912047 SUREKHA K S 2 20 63 83 8.3 A 16.6 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 229.2 8.82 A PASSED
46 U1912048 SUSAN SHAJI 2 17 62 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 - 90 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 223.7 8.60 A PASSED
47 U1912049 SWEETA MARY 2 18 35 53 5.3 D 10.6 4 - 88 88 8.8 A 35.2 - - F FAILED
48 U1912050 VARSHA K 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 250.3 9.63 A+ PASSED
49 U1912051 ALBIN ANTONY 2 19 13 32 3.2 F 6.4 4 - 82 82 8.2 A 32.8 - - F FAILED
50 U1912052 ANANDHAKRISHNAN S R 2 20 69 89 8.9 A 17.8 4 - 100 100 10.0 A+ 40.0 244.0 9.38 A+ PASSED
51 U1912053 GEORGE KENNEDY W 2 17 6 23 2.3 F 4.6 4 - 93 93 9.3 A+ 37.2 - - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------